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Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley 18 years and younger
20.11.2010 - 19:31 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Partizan 2:44.05 497 R
2. JEFTENIC, ANA 00 Swimstar ,BE 2:45.36 486 ?

rec, neyvnicno rekord Srbije do 10 god.
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina 2:51.01 439
4. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Novi Sad 2:57.36 394
5. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22 april BL 2:59.34 381
6. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Novi Sad 3:00.68 372
7. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 3:02.97 358
8. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina 3:05.03 347
9. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina 3:12.97 306

10. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Novi Sad 3:14.51 298
11. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Novi Sad 3:14.94 296
12. MEDIC, Mila 00 Novi Sad 3:16.15 291
13. GAVRILOV, Milica 01 Vojvodina 3:17.44 285
14. LUKIC, Mila 00 Novi Sad 3:17.79 284
15. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina 3:20.40 273
16. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Novi Sad 3:23.01 262
17. PAVIC, Ivana 00 Partizan 3:41.05 203
18. IVIC, Una 01 Partizan 3:52.05 176

Pioniri

1. ROZNIK, Kaja 97 Olimpija 2:33.72 604 A
2. CIRIC, JANA 97 Sveti Nikola 2:38.25 554 A
3. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina 2:38.40 552 A
4. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina 2:39.39 542 A
5. KRALJ, Bistra 97 Olimpija 2:43.64 501 A
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Novi Sad 2:45.36 486 ?
7. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 2:45.70 483
8. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Partizan 2:52.65 427
9. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 11 april BG 2:55.65 405

10. SETALO, Marijana 97 Novi Sad 2:56.28 401

KAdeti

1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi 2:24.83 723 A
2. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 2:34.52 595 A
3. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94 Bambini 2:35.06 589 A
4. VALFEL, VAsilija 94 JAdran 3:18.08 282
5. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 Pro.-Proakva 3:28.23 243

Juniori do 18 god

1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi 2:24.83 723 A
2. ROZNIK, Kaja 97 Olimpija 2:33.72 604 A
3. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 2:34.52 595 A
4. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94 Bambini 2:35.06 589 A
5. CIRIC, JANA 97 Sveti Nikola 2:38.25 554 A
6. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina 2:38.40 552 A
7. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina 2:39.39 542 A
8. KRALJ, Bistra 97 Olimpija 2:43.64 501 A
9. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Partizan 2:44.05 497 R

10. JEFTENIC, ANA 00 Swimstar ,BE 2:45.36 486 ?
rec, neyvnicno rekord Srbije do 10 god.
DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Novi Sad 2:45.36 486 ?

12. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 2:45.70 483
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Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Event 10, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, Juniori do 18 god

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

13. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina 2:51.01 439
14. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Partizan 2:52.65 427
15. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 11 april BG 2:55.65 405
16. SETALO, Marijana 97 Novi Sad 2:56.28 401
17. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Novi Sad 2:57.36 394
18. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22 april BL 2:59.34 381
19. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Novi Sad 3:00.68 372
20. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 3:02.97 358
21. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina 3:05.03 347
22. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina 3:12.97 306
23. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Novi Sad 3:14.51 298
24. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Novi Sad 3:14.94 296
25. MEDIC, Mila 00 Novi Sad 3:16.15 291
26. GAVRILOV, Milica 01 Vojvodina 3:17.44 285
27. LUKIC, Mila 00 Novi Sad 3:17.79 284
28. VALFEL, VAsilija 94 JAdran 3:18.08 282
29. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina 3:20.40 273
30. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Novi Sad 3:23.01 262
31. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 Pro.-Proakva 3:28.23 243
32. PAVIC, Ivana 00 Partizan 3:41.05 203
33. IVIC, Una 01 Partizan 3:52.05 176
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